in@lc

Rank
Nr.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Start
Nr.

15
44
46
37
4
23
50
29
26
28
8
40
17
25
52
41
33
51
22
39
3
34
43
32
49
48
11
14
10
21
24
5
18
35
6
30

Competitor

IVAN CUMBAJ (U24)
IAGOR TONINELLI
PREDRAG SOLAJA
DANI AVBREHT

BLAZ JURJAVCIC
ZIGA SVIGEL

ALES ILC

ZIGA KOLAR (U24)
NEJC MOCNIK (U24)
ALIAZ BAJC

JANEZ URBANCIC
MIHAEL DOBENKO
JURE SKUFCA

NIK ROVAN (U24)
ALJAZ RAZPOR (U24)
JANEZ MEDEN
MATIJA OBLAK
FLORJAN FELICIJAN (U24)
MIHA TOMINEC
MATIJA BROZIC
SIMEN M. R. DRASLER
JAKA RUPNIK (U24)
MAKS RUPNIK (U24)
MARCO GIORDANENGO
KLEMEN MAZE)
STEFANO PELLEGRINI
ROBERT CUK

TONI SIRCELS

MAKS TURSIC (U24)
DOMEN NOVINC
GREGOR STURM
ANTE ZADRO

ALEN KOGOVSEK
MARJANCA KAVCIC
TADEJ RUPNIK
STANKO BARTOLJ

) Husqvarna

Ranking list - Precision bucking

Country

Croatia
Italy
Croatia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Croatia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Italy
Slovenia
Italy
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Croatia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia

Slovenia

Individual class All participants

Category

u24
Guest
Guest
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Guest
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Guest
Pro
Guest
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Guest
Pro
Women
Pro

Pro

Prec.

156
152
152
152
154
150
156
154
152
148
148
146
146
146
158
148
160
150
146
140
152
146
146
142
146
144
142
142
146
146
152
138
150
150
146
142

Time

26.22
23.17
23.20
23.42
27.17
22.70
33.30
27.71
28.85
21.94
25.81
24.34
27.25
23.10
32.93
25.67
24.52
32.16
27.80
25.21
23.47
31.93
3235
28.04
23.69
30.54
23.42
28.63
25.44
30.95
37.66
18.48
25.00
36.97
28.07

30.00

™
PrANNZR.”

SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Score

247
246
243
243
241
241
240
240
240
240
239
236
236
234
233
233
232
232
232
232
231
231
231
231
230
230
230
230
229
229
228
228
227
227
226
226

Penalty
points

0

O O O O O 0O O O O O O O O o O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

Total
score

247
246
243
243
241
241
240
240
240
240
239
236
236
234
233
233
232
232
232
232
231
231
231
231
230
230
230
230
229
229
228
228
227
227
226
226

Chainsaw brand

Stihl 500i
Husaqvarna 372 XP
Stihl 500i
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Stihl MS 500i
Husaqvarna 572 XP
STIHL 462
Husaqvarna 372 XP
Husaqvarna 372 XP
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i
Husaqvarna 372 XP
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Stihl 460 Magnum
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Stihl 500i

Stihl 460 Magnum
Stihl 500i
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Stihl 500i

Stihl 500i
Husaqvarna 372 XP
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Stihl 500i
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Stihl 500i

STIHL 462

Stihl 500i

Stihl 460 Magnum
Stihl 460

Stihl 500i

Husaqvarna 372 XP
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Rank
Nr.

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Start
Nr.

1
31
27
19
16
9
20
2
36
38
45
42
7

13

Competitor

STANKO ROVAN
ANDREJ GOLICNIK
ANDREJ LUMBAR
MIHAEL BRLEC

SPELA STEPAN

BLAZ SEMROV

LUKA SINKOVEC (U24)
ERIK ZAKELJ

NUSA TOMSIC MEZNAR
MASA KURENT

LUKA GRASIC (U24)
MATIJA LENKO (U24)
MARKO ZGAVEC

ROK GOMAZ (U24)

)Husqvarna

Country

Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia

Slovenia

Category

Pro
Pro
Pro
Pro
Women
Pro
Pro
Pro
Women
Women
Pro
Pro
Pro

Pro

Prec.

152
154
152
158
136
132
146
136
138
124
130
142
72

80

Time

41.23
24.69
30.41
26.40
29.60
29.13
26.62
31.86
42.60
36.74
64.58
41.00
34.17

45.67

PFANNZR>

SIMPLE. SAFE. LIVING.

Score

222
220
219
217
211
211
230
209
206
189
176
212
149

131

Penalty
points

o o o o o o

-20
0
0
0
0

-50
0
0

Total
score

222
220
219
217
211
211
210
209
206
189
176
162
149

131

Chainsaw brand

Stihl MS 462c
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Husaqvarna 372 XP
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Husaqvarna 572 XP
Husaqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husaqvarna 372 XP
StihL MS 400 C
Husaqvarna 372 XP
Husaqvarna 576 XP
Husaqvarna 372 XP

Husaqvarna 572 XP

STIHL
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